4° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

381
444
303
484
315
267
331
301

445

464
390
159

476
32
304
299
300

307
174
93
44
306
403
325
308
78
430
54
77
382

Nome
SANDRA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
IARA ALVES NOVAIS
MARILENE ARRAIS FERREIRA
ROSELY LAURENTINO
MIRELLE CRUZ DA SILVA
LUCIANA ABRELL PUGLEZZI|
PAULA ANDREA BAPTISTA FRANCO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
COSTA

IMACULADA CONCEICAO CARNEIRO
FERREIRA

PAMELA BREDA MOREIRA
SILVIA REGINA EIRAS MAKI
FABIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA

CASSIANA MENDES ALVES
ANA LUCIA DA SILVA JANUARIO
MARILENE MARINA SERAFIM
MARIA CELIA FIGUEIREDO DIAS

MARIA DA CONCEIGAO BARBOSA
PASTOR

MARINA SMANIA PILOTO
FRANCINEIDE NUNES SANTIAGO
CLEONICE DE OLIVEIRA REIS
ANDREIA MARIA MORAES

MARINA FERNANDES DAVID
VANDA TELES DE ARAUJO

NOILMA SANTOS NASCIMENTO SILVA
MARLI DUTRA NOVAES

CELINA TIEKO TSUTSUMI ROMERO
CARLA GROTTI

APOLIANA ALVES

CATIA DE LIMA ALVES

SANDRA ROSA OLIVEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 07/12/2019 as 09:09:46

SX.

ldd.

39
33
34
39
31
40
43
32

41

33
56
36

33
53
42
46
41

28
42
52
43
27
53
40
55
57
44
45
39
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 -
F3034 -
F3034 -
F3539 -
F3034 -
F4044 1
F4044 2
F3034 1
F4044 3
F3034 2
F5559 1
F3539 1
F3034 3
F5054 1
F4044 4
F4549 1
F4044 5
F2529 1
F4044 6
F5054 2
F4044 7
F2529 2
F5054 3
F4044 8
F5559 2
F5559 3
F4044 9
F4549 2
F3539 2
F4044 10

Equipe

PEGADA DO RIO

CORRED+

GABINETE/ SECRETARIA DE
ESPORTE

MAFIA

MAFIA RUNNERS

EQUIPE FMA OS CAVEIRAS
MAFIA RUNNERS

L&A RUNNERS
EQUIPE FMA OS CAVEIRAS
GRAFICA BELINCE

GRAFICA BELINCE

ARAMACAN

MAFIA RUNNERS
EQUIPE FMA OS CAVEIRAS

L&A RUNNERS

Tempo
00:44:17
00:44:39
00:46:38
00:49:13
00:49:48
00:50:27
00:51:54
00:52:09

00:53:16

00:52:59
00:53:23
00:53:06

00:53:09
00:53:37
00:54:41
00:55:04
00:54:34

00:55:22
00:55:05
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:55
00:56:26
00:56:35
00:57:31
00:57:50
00:58:38
00:58:08
00:59:07
00:59:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:13
00:44:35
00:46:32
00:49:12
00:49:43
00:50:23
00:51:10
00:51:57

00:52:11

00:52:21
00:52:30
00:53:01

00:53:03
00:53:36
00:54:17
00:54:18

00:54:33

00:54:36
00:54:37
00:55:47
00:55:55
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:28
00:56:43
00:56:59
00:57:34
00:57:59
00:58:08

00:58:29



4° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

320
441
387
479
395
260
318
148
219
203
214
75
433
485
373
45
210
139
452

440

302
330
459
87
204
64
392
136
199
316
43

Nome
NAIRA PINHEIRO ALBANESE
GENY OLIVEIRA CORREIA
SHEILA LEA MARINHO DE FREITAS
FERNANDA MARTINS RIBEIRO TAKAKI
TEREZA DE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
LETICIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
MONICA CRISTINA DA SILVA
ENAYRA VICTORIA SILVA LIMA
JANNE SILVA FERREIRA MELO
HEIDI MATILDE DA SILVA
JAILDETE LOPES DE ANDRADE
CAROLINA DA SILVA SOUZA
DEISE PRISCILA NONATO
ADAENE MELO
ROSA MARIA DE CARVALHO
ANELISE CASTRO SILVA
IARA FARINA
ELIZABETE DE MELO

KATIA CILENE VICTORIANO DOS
SANTOS MARQUES

FLAVIA MARCELINA RUELA BELLA DA
SILVA

MARIA SILMA GOMES DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA DE SOUSA PEREIRA
MARIA IVANI DE LIMA

CINTIA YAMASHITA SANTOS
HELENA KOSUGI

CARLA ADRIANA BRUMATTI
TATIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
ELIANA YAMASHIRO

GLAUCE LARA LUCILA DE MOURA
MIRIAM MOREIRA

ANDREIA KAMADA LOPS

Relatoério emitido em 07/12/2019 as 09:09:46

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

33
66
54
39
56
37
36
20
31
29
50
37
32
32
58
35
48
53
46

42

63
32
72
43
65
48
39
44
51
40
43

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 4
F6099 1
F5054 4
F3539 3
F5559 4
F3539 4
F3539 5
F1824 -
F3034 5
F2529 3
F5054 5
F3539 6
F3034 6
F3034 7
F5559 5
F3539 7
F4549 3
F5054 6
F4549 4
F4044 11
F6099 2
F3034 8
F6099 3
F4044 12
F6099 4
F4549 5
F3539 8
F4044 13
F5054 7
F4044 14
F4044 15

Equipe

LORDS DOG

ARAMACAN

EQUIPE FMA OS CAVEIRAS

EQUIPE FMA OS CAVEIRAS

L&A RUNNERS
L&A RUNNERS

ARAMACAN

COLISEU TEAM

Tempo
00:59:49
00:59:44
00:59:58
01:00:48
01:01:41
01:01:14
01:01:35
01:00:56
01:01:25
01:02:16
01:03:02
01:02:32
01:02:21
01:02:23
01:02:49
01:03:06
01:03:09
01:02:52

01:02:40
01:03:43

01:04:32
01:04:34
01:04:10
01:05:18
01:04:52
01:06:36
01:05:34
01:06:15
01:07:33
01:07:02
01:07:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:59:06
00:59:24
00:59:53
01:00:15
01:00:17
01:00:48
01:00:54
01:00:56
01:01:00
01:01:03
01:01:29
01:01:33
01:01:40
01:01:43
01:02:12
01:02:20
01:02:21
01:02:26

01:02:30
01:03:17

01:03:43
01:03:46
01:03:53
01:04:01
01:04:43
01:05:04
01:05:12
01:05:35
01:06:08
01:06:09
01:06:19



4° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

169

168
339
463
96
99
252
284
360
25
407
388
196
26
279

462
359
14
53

394
89
197
110
101

443

409
216
406
253
422

Nome

FERNANDA SILVESTRE RAMOS DE
MORAES

FERNANDA GARBIN

PRISCILA APARECIDA BAPTISTA FRANCC

NIVEA MARIA PAN MORINI CAETANO
DALILA NUNES NOGUEIRA LIMA
DANIEL DE

KATE DE JESUS MEDEIROS SOUZA
MARCIA APARECIDA COLEVATI
ROBERTA POLONIS

ALEXSANDRA INOLFA DE INFANTE
VERUSA CAVALCANTE VERISSIMO
SHEILA RODRIGUES DE PAULA
GISELE TRINDADE MENDES

ALINE DE SOUZA

MARCELLA FERNANDES TAVARES
CANTO

NEIDE DALLA VALLE
ROBERTA CRISTINA LEITE DE SOUZA
ALCIONI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

APARECIDA SONIA MARES SILVESTRE
RAMOS

TERESA SAYURI MIlJI ARASHIRO
CLAUDIA REGINA SALVADOR TOBIAS
GISELLE VALENCA DE OLIVEIRA
DENISE DE FATIMA SILVESTRE

DANIELA DOS SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
BRITTO

GIOVANA CRUZ
ADRIANA TENORIO ALBUQUERQUE
VILMA CUNHA DE MELO

JANAINA BARBOZA RAMOS

VERA LUCIA DOMINGOSDUARTE
KATIA RUFINO

WILMA SIMOES SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 07/12/2019 as 09:09:46

SX.

ldd.

39

37
39
48
35
39
38
48
50
49
39
39
34
31
44

59
35
43
61

52
49
37
36
32

47
46
54
41
55
40

Faixa

F3539

F3539
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4549
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044

F5559
F3539
F4044
F6099

F5054
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034

F4549
F4549
F5054
F4044
F5559
F4044
FO017

CI.Fx.

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

10
16

17
17

18
19
11

10
11
10
18

19

Equipe

CORRED+

CORRED+

L&A RUNNERS

ARAMACAN

MAFIA RUNNERS
COLISEU TEAM

GRAFICA BELINCE

MAFIA RUNNERS

IGREJA

Tempo

01:07:51

01:08:37
01:08:37
01:10:01
01:10:12
01:10:52
01:11:35
01:11:30
01:11:30
01:11:30
01:12:03
01:11:57
01:11:37
01:12:00

01:13:06

01:12:08
01:13:24
01:14:13
01:15:11

01:15:06
01:15:39
01:16:33
01:16:51
01:18:28

01:18:59
01:19:26
01:20:37
01:21:21
01:21:54
01:25:55
01:26:45

Pagina:

Liquido
01:06:33
01:07:51
01:07:55
01:09:27
01:09:31
01:10:14
01:10:17
01:10:27
01:10:45
01:10:49
01:10:56
01:10:58
01:11:07
01:11:21

01:11:51

01:11:57
01:12:27
01:13:04
01:13:53

01:14:27
01:14:53
01:15:23
01:16:03
01:17:12

01:18:24
01:18:32
01:19:35
01:20:17
01:21:28
01:24:49
01:25:20



Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

93 348
94 340
95 138
96 211

Nome
RAQUEL KEIKO KANADA
PRISCILA YURICO KANADA
ELIDA REGINA BISPO
IONE MIRANDA

4° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

SX.

Relatoério emitido em 07/12/2019 as 09:09:46

ldd.

49
47
51
48

Faixa
F4549
F4549
F5054
F4549

Cl.Fx.
12
13
11
14

Equipe
IGREJA
IGREJA

Tempo
01:26:46
01:26:46
01:26:16
01:28:43

Pagina:

Liquido
01:25:21
01:25:22
01:25:40
01:27:07



